LZ1000523716

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| |





600387881416

05/27/22--01913--015 **25.00

2022 MAY 27 PM 2: 52 SECHALLARY OF STATE

. . COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

| Division of Co | rporations | | | |
|--|-------------------------------------|--|-------------------------|--|
| A & R OVI | ERLAY LLC | | | |
| SUBJECT: | | | | |
| | Name of Lim | ited Liability Company | | |
| | | | | |
| The enclosed Articles of | Amendment and fee(s) are sub | mitted for filing. | | |
| Please return all correspo | ondence concerning this matter | to the following: | | |
| | ALEXIS HOYOS | | | |
| | | Name of Person | | |
| | A & R OVERLAY LLC | | | |
| Name of Person A & R OVERLAY LLC Firm/Company 1085 SPENCE CT Address NORTH PORT, FL 34288 City/State and Zip Code alexishoyos@yabxo.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) or further information concerning this matter, please call: LEXIS HOYOS 941 | | | | |
| | 1085 SPENCE CT | | | |
| | | Address | | |
| | NORTH PORT, FL 34288 | | | |
| | alexishovos@vahoo.com | City/State and Zip Code | | |
| | • • | to be used for Riture amount sometimes | Eastion) | |
| | | | ication) | |
| | concerning this matter, please co | | | |
| ALEXIS HOYOS | | | | |
| Name c | of Person | Area Code Daytime | : Telephone Number | |
| Parl and four developers | | | | |
| | - | | | |
| ■ \$25.00 Filing Fee | | Certified Copy | Certificate of Status & | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| • | | | | |
| • | | | _ | |
| | | | | |
| i antinasico, | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | Tallahassee, FL | | |

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

A & R OVERLAY LLC

2022 MAY 27 PM 2: 52

| (Name of the Limited Liability Compan- (A Florida Limited Lia | v as it now appears on our r | ecords.) |
|---|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| (A Florida Limited Lia | iointy Company) | TALL AHASSEE EI |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w | vere filed on 12/13/2021 | and assigned |
| Florida document number | | |
| Piorida document number | | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following: | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil | ity company here: | |
| | | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit | y Company," the designation | "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: | | |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | | |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | | |
| | | |
| | - | |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ac | ldress on our records, <u>c</u> | enter the name of the new registered |
| agent and/or the new registered office address here: | | |
| | | |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | | |
| New Registered Office Address: | | <u> </u> |
| | Enter Florida street o | address |
| | | _, Florida |
| u . | City | Zip Code |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: | | |
| I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre- provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p | performance of my duti | es, and I am familiar with and |
| being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office of company has been notified in writing of this change. | address, I hereby confir | m that the limited liability |

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | <u>Name</u> | <u>Address</u> | Type of Action |
|--------------|-----------------|--------------------------|----------------|
| MGR | ALEXIS HOYOS | 1085 SPENCE CT | |
| | | | □Add |
| | | NORTH PORT, FL 34288 | |
| | | 20383 LADNER AVE | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| AMBR | ENRIQUE CINTRON | PORT CHARLOTTE, FL 33954 | U |
| | | | 🗀 Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | :::Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | |
| | | | Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □ ci |
| | | | □ Change |
| | | | \ _Add |
| | | | |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □ Change |
| | | - | |
| | | | □∧dd |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | CFRemove |
| | | | □ Channa |

| | | | | | | _ |
|---|---|---------------------------------------|--|----------------------|---------------------------|-------------------|
| <u> </u> | | . | | | | _ |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | _ |
| | | | | | | _ |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | <u></u> | | | | | |
| | | | | | | _ |
| | | | | رب. | 26 | |
| - | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | · | TAL: | 2022 H | — — |
| <u></u> | | _ | | 一行 | ¥. | - B B |
| **** | | | | £.5 | 27 | 0 |
| | | | | 386 | PM | |
| | | . | | | _ ∵ - | |
| | | | | <u>حراث</u> مراجع | 52 | _ |
| | | | | | | |
| | _ | | | | | - |
| - , | | | | | | _ |
| fective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date in this cument's effective date on the | oust be specific and cannot be block does not meet the ap | oplicable statutory fi | (option of the control of the contro | filing.) Purs | suant to 60 not be lis | 05.020 sted as |
| ecord specifies a delayed effect is filed, | tive date, but not an effecti | ve time, at 12:01 a.r | n. on the earlier of: (b |) The 90t | h day aft | er the |
| May 16 ted | 2022 | | | | | |
| | · | · | | | | |
| | tom | | | | | |
| Akis H | 7 00 | ., -, . | | | | |